
 
rank team scores  

1 TCU 275 290 289 854 -10
2 Kent State 287 291 279 857 -7
3 UNLV 286 290 288 864 E
4 Arizona State U. 290 293 283 866 +2
5 Arizona 294 290 286 870 +6
6 Houston, Univ. of 299 289 286 874 +10
7 Pepperdine 291 293 291 875 +11
8 Arizona 298 290 289 877 +13
9 Sam Houston St. U. 299 286 296 881 +17

T10 Notre Dame, U. of 296 291 296 883 +19
T10 Tulsa 296 298 289 883 +19
12 New Mexico 286 290 308 884 +20
13 Iowa, U. of 299 296 290 885 +21
14 Virginia, U. of 292 303 295 890 +26
15 Texas El Paso, U. of 311 305 305 921 +57
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 T1   Nicolas Geyger  Tulsa  69   68  71       208  -8   
3 T1   Ben Moser  Houston, Univ. of  71   68  69       208  -8   

T5 T1   David Markle  Kent State  70   71  67       208  -8   
T1 4   Franklin Corpening  TCU  69   68  73       210  -6   
T14 T5   Andrew Putnam  Pepperdine  71   72  68       211  -5   
T16 T5   Jesper Kennegard  Arizona State U.  70   74  67       211  -5   
T14 T7   Trey Denton  Arizona  75   68  70       213  -3   
T9 T7   Cole Peevler  Iowa, U. of  75   67  71       213  -3   
T5 T7   James Sacheck  TCU  70   71  72       213  -3   
T9 T10   Josh Sandman  Notre Dame, U. of  71   71  72       214  -2   
T16 T10   John Hahn  Kent State  71   73  70       214  -2   
T9 T10   Jordan Woolf  TCU  68   74  72       214  -2   
T16 T10   J.P. Paiement *  Kent State  72   72  70       214  -2   
T5 T10   Eddie Olson  UNLV  68   73  73       214  -2   
T29 15   Tarquin MacManus  Arizona  75   72  68       215  -1   
T22 T16   Scott Kelly  Sam Houston St. U.  73   73  70       216  E   
T22 T16   Tom Ballinger  Kent State  72   74  70       216  E   
T29 T16   Tyler Neal  Arizona  73   74  69       216  E   
T9 T16   Creighton Honeck  Arizona  72   70  74       216  E   
4 20   Brandon Putnam  New Mexico  71   69  77       217  +1   

T16 T21   Andrew Widmar  Pepperdine  73   71  74       218  +2   
T22 T21   Knut Borsheim  Arizona State U.  71   75  72       218  +2   
T44 T21   Dan Holterhaus  Iowa, U. of  72   77  69       218  +2   
T22 T21   Robby Ormand  TCU  68   78  72       218  +2   
T29 T21   Ji Moon  UNLV  74   73  71       218  +2   
T29 T21   Brett Kanda  UNLV  72   75  71       218  +2   
T9 T21   Phil Telliard *  Arizona State U.  70   72  76       218  +2   
T5 T21   Steve Saunders  New Mexico  68   73  77       218  +2   
T29 T29   Brett Cairns  Kent State  74   73  72       219  +3   
T16 T29   CJ Gatto  UNLV  72   72  75       219  +3   
T29 T31   Brandon Frankhouser  Sam Houston St. U.  74   73  73       220  +4   
T29 T31   Nick Park  Arizona  76   71  73       220  +4   
T38 T31   James Byrne  Arizona State U.  75   73  72       220  +4   
T44 T34   Doug Fortner  Notre Dame, U. of  75   74  72       221  +5   
T44 T34   Mark Lamb  Arizona  74   75  72       221  +5   
T38 T34   Brady Shivers  Houston, Univ. of  74   74  73       221  +5   
T44 T34   Stephan Gross  Arizona State U.  75   74  72       221  +5   
T50 T34   Will Collins  Virginia, U. of  75   75  71       221  +5   
T50 T39   Jesse Barnsley  Pepperdine  75   75  72       222  +6   
T58 T39   Jordan Irwin  Houston, Univ. of  78   74  70       222  +6   
21 T39   Scooter Jefferson  Sam Houston St. U.  75   70  77       222  +6   

T44 T39   Seung-su Han  UNLV  77   72  73       222  +6   
T44 T39   Travis Woolf  TCU  72   77  73       222  +6   
T29 T39   Kyle Stough  Virginia, U. of  73   74  75       222  +6   

T38 T45   Jonathan Khan  Arizona  74   74  75       223  +7 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2008, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

National Invitational Tournament
OMNI Tucson National

Tucson, AZ
National Invitational Tournament 

Dates: Mar 23 - Mar 25 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T50 T45   Vince India  Iowa, U. of  77   73  73       223  +7   
T38 T45   Greg Carlin  Virginia, U. of  72   76  75       223  +7   
T50 T48   Carl Santos-Ocampo  Notre Dame, U. of  76   74  74       224  +8   
T22 T48   Dustin Zhang  Notre Dame, U. of  74   72  78       224  +8   
T58 T48   Ryan Brooks  Tulsa  76   76  72       224  +8   
T50 T48   Rob Laird  Tulsa  74   76  74       224  +8   
T22 T48   Cameron Edens  Arizona State U.  74   72  78       224  +8   
T38 T48   Jon Sauer  New Mexico  75   73  76       224  +8   
T22 54   Peter Ireland *  Arizona  73   73  79       225  +9   
T29 T55   Carl Smith IV  Pepperdine  72   75  79       226  +10   
T58 T55   Beck Miller  Arizona  76   76  74       226  +10   
T65 T55   Tom Conran *  Arizona  76   78  72       226  +10   
T56 T58   Fergal Rafferty  Sam Houston St. U.  81   70  76       227  +11   
T63 T58   Jackie Lindsey  Houston, Univ. of  76   77  74       227  +11   
T69 T58   Ville Vaisanen  Tulsa  77   78  72       227  +11   
T50 T58   Josh Taylor  Texas El Paso, U. of  76   74  77       227  +11   
T38 T58   Robb Bierbaum  New Mexico  73   75  79       227  +11   
T69 T63   Tommy Wiegand  Kent State  79   76  73       228  +12   
T69 T63   Roger Sloan  Texas El Paso, U. of  74   81  73       228  +12   
T63 T65   Steven Frazier  Houston, Univ. of  80   73  76       229  +13   
T56 T65   Tom Carlson  New Mexico  74   77  78       229  +13   
T69 T67   Roberto Galleti  Arizona  78   77  75       230  +14   
T58 T67   Henry Smart  Virginia, U. of  72   80  78       230  +14   
T65 T67   Zac Hildenbrand  Texas El Paso, U. of  81   73  76       230  +14   
T65 70   Beau Willis  Sam Houston St. U.  77   77  77       231  +15   
T58 71   Eddie Peckels  Notre Dame, U. of  77   75  80       232  +16   
77 72   Steven Rojas  Virginia, U. of  81   78  74       233  +17   

T65 73   Jarred Texter *  UNLV  80   74  80       234  +18   
T75 74   Todd Larson  Iowa, U. of  79   79  77       235  +19   
T75 T75   Adam Miller  Iowa, U. of  75   83  79       237  +21   
T73 T75   David Murray  Texas El Paso, U. of  80   77  80       237  +21   
T78 77   Eric Shriver  Pepperdine  84   80  77       241  +25   
T73 78   Andrew Kelly  Arizona  73   84  85       242  +26   
T78 79   Tanner Taff  Texas El Paso, U. of  83   81  79       243  +27   
80 80   Philip Reiser  Tulsa  90   78  80       248  +32   
81 81   Josh Porter *  Arizona  97   93  94       284  +68   
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Teams with Players 
Team

Player  
To
Par Thru

Scores
TotalR1 R2 R3

1  TCU  -10 F 275 290 289 854

4  Franklin Corpening   -6 F 69 68 73 210 
T7  James Sacheck   -3 F 70 71 72 213 

T10  Jordan Woolf   -2 F 68 74 72 214 
T21  Robby Ormand   +2 F 68 78 72 218 
T39  Travis Woolf   +6 F 72 77 73 222 

 
2  Kent State  -7 F 287 291 279 857

T1  David Markle   -8 F 70 71 67 208 
T10  John Hahn   -2 F 71 73 70 214 
T16  Tom Ballinger   E F 72 74 70 216 
T29  Brett Cairns   +3 F 74 73 72 219 
T63  Tommy Wiegand   +12 F 79 76 73 228 

 
3  UNLV  E F 286 290 288 864

T10  Eddie Olson   -2 F 68 73 73 214 
T21  Ji Moon   +2 F 74 73 71 218 
T21  Brett Kanda   +2 F 72 75 71 218 
T29  CJ Gatto   +3 F 72 72 75 219 
T39  Seung-su Han   +6 F 77 72 73 222 

 
4  Arizona State U.  +2 F 290 293 283 866

T5  Jesper Kennegard   -5 F 70 74 67 211 
T21  Knut Borsheim   +2 F 71 75 72 218 
T31  James Byrne   +4 F 75 73 72 220 
T34  Stephan Gross   +5 F 75 74 72 221 
T48  Cameron Edens   +8 F 74 72 78 224 

 
5  Arizona  +6 F 294 290 286 870
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5  Arizona  +6 F 294 290 286 870

15  Tarquin MacManus   -1 F 75 72 68 215 
T16  Tyler Neal   E F 73 74 69 216 
T16  Creighton Honeck   E F 72 70 74 216 
T45  Jonathan Khan   +7 F 74 74 75 223 
T67  Roberto Galleti   +14 F 78 77 75 230 

 
6  Houston, Univ. of  +10 F 299 289 286 874

T1  Ben Moser   -8 F 71 68 69 208 
T34  Brady Shivers   +5 F 74 74 73 221 
T39  Jordan Irwin   +6 F 78 74 70 222 
T58  Jackie Lindsey   +11 F 76 77 74 227 
T65  Steven Frazier   +13 F 80 73 76 229 

 
7  Pepperdine  +11 F 291 293 291 875

T5  Andrew Putnam   -5 F 71 72 68 211 
T21  Andrew Widmar   +2 F 73 71 74 218 
T39  Jesse Barnsley   +6 F 75 75 72 222 
T55  Carl Smith IV   +10 F 72 75 79 226 

77  Eric Shriver   +25 F 84 80 77 241 

 
8  Arizona  +13 F 298 290 289 877

T7  Trey Denton   -3 F 75 68 70 213 
T31  Nick Park   +4 F 76 71 73 220 
T34  Mark Lamb   +5 F 74 75 72 221 
T55  Beck Miller   +10 F 76 76 74 226 

78  Andrew Kelly   +26 F 73 84 85 242 

 
9  Sam Houston St. U.  +17 F 299 286 296 881

T16  Scott Kelly   E F 73 73 70 216 
T31  Brandon Frankhouser   +4 F 74 73 73 220 
T39  Scooter Jefferson   +6 F 75 70 77 222 
T58  Fergal Rafferty   +11 F 81 70 76 227 

70  Beau Willis   +15 F 77 77 77 231 

 
T10  Notre Dame, U. of  +19 F 296 291 296 883

T10  Josh Sandman   -2 F 71 71 72 214 
T34  Doug Fortner   +5 F 75 74 72 221 
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T48  Carl Santos-Ocampo   +8 F 76 74 74 224 
T48  Dustin Zhang   +8 F 74 72 78 224 

71  Eddie Peckels   +16 F 77 75 80 232 

 
T10  Tulsa  +19 F 296 298 289 883

T1  Nicolas Geyger   -8 F 69 68 71 208 
T48  Ryan Brooks   +8 F 76 76 72 224 
T48  Rob Laird   +8 F 74 76 74 224 
T58  Ville Vaisanen   +11 F 77 78 72 227 

80  Philip Reiser   +32 F 90 78 80 248 

 
12  New Mexico  +20 F 286 290 308 884

20  Brandon Putnam   +1 F 71 69 77 217 
T21  Steve Saunders   +2 F 68 73 77 218 
T48  Jon Sauer   +8 F 75 73 76 224 
T58  Robb Bierbaum   +11 F 73 75 79 227 
T65  Tom Carlson   +13 F 74 77 78 229 

 
13  Iowa, U. of  +21 F 299 296 290 885

T7  Cole Peevler   -3 F 75 67 71 213 
T21  Dan Holterhaus   +2 F 72 77 69 218 
T45  Vince India   +7 F 77 73 73 223 

74  Todd Larson   +19 F 79 79 77 235 
T75  Adam Miller   +21 F 75 83 79 237 

 
14  Virginia, U. of  +26 F 292 303 295 890

T34  Will Collins   +5 F 75 75 71 221 
T39  Kyle Stough   +6 F 73 74 75 222 
T45  Greg Carlin   +7 F 72 76 75 223 
T67  Henry Smart   +14 F 72 80 78 230 

72  Steven Rojas   +17 F 81 78 74 233 

 
15  Texas El Paso, U. of  +57 F 311 305 305 921

T58  Josh Taylor   +11 F 76 74 77 227 
T63  Roger Sloan   +12 F 74 81 73 228 
T67  Zac Hildenbrand   +14 F 81 73 76 230 
T75  David Murray   +21 F 80 77 80 237 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2008, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32621&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=33342&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37713&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=30955&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=9&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=30562&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=30288&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37117&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37118&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=38127&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=7&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32715&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=29939&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37109&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=29932&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=38485&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=14&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34611&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=26306&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37711&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=25052&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34612&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=15&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=38087&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32525&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=29052&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37715&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=33569&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=6&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32712&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=29941&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=29252&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=37664&tournament_id=1070&ut=manager


79  Tanner Taff   +27 F 83 81 79 243 
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  TCU 275 290 289 854 -10
2  Kent State 287 291 279 857 -7
3  UNLV 286 290 288 864 E
4  Arizona State U. 290 293 283 866 +2
5  Arizona 294 290 286 870 +6
6  Houston, Univ. of 299 289 286 874 +10
7  Pepperdine 291 293 291 875 +11
8  Arizona 298 290 289 877 +13
9  Sam Houston St. U. 299 286 296 881 +17

T10  Notre Dame, U. of 296 291 296 883 +19
T10  Tulsa 296 298 289 883 +19
12  New Mexico 286 290 308 884 +20
13  Iowa, U. of 299 296 290 885 +21
14  Virginia, U. of 292 303 295 890 +26
15  Texas El Paso, U. of 311 305 305 921 +57

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    Nicolas Geyger  Tulsa 69  68  71  208  -8 
T1    David Markle  Kent State 70  71  67  208  -8 
T1    Ben Moser  Houston, Univ. of 71  68  69  208  -8 
4    Franklin Corpening  TCU 69  68  73  210  -6 
T5    Jesper Kennegard  Arizona State U. 70  74  67  211  -5 
T5    Andrew Putnam  Pepperdine 71  72  68  211  -5 
T7    Trey Denton  Arizona(B) 75  68  70  213  -3 
T7    Cole Peevler  Iowa, U. of 75  67  71  213  -3 
T7    James Sacheck  TCU 70  71  72  213  -3 
T10    John Hahn  Kent State 71  73  70  214  -2 
T10    Eddie Olson  UNLV 68  73  73  214  -2 
T10    J.P. Paiement *  Kent State 72  72  70  214  -2 
T10    Josh Sandman  Notre Dame, U. of 71  71  72  214  -2 
T10    Jordan Woolf  TCU 68  74  72  214  -2 
15    Tarquin MacManus  Arizona 75  72  68  215  -1 
T16    Tom Ballinger  Kent State 72  74  70  216  E 
T16    Creighton Honeck  Arizona 72  70  74  216  E 
T16    Scott Kelly  Sam Houston St. U. 73  73  70  216  E 
T16    Tyler Neal  Arizona 73  74  69  216  E 
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Dates: Mar 23 - Mar 25 



Par 3 Scoring

J. Kennegard Arizona St 2.83 -2 
D. Holterhaus Iowa 2.83 -2 
A. Putnam Pepperdine 2.83 -2 
N. Geyger Tulsa 2.83 -2 
S. Jefferson Sam Houst. 2.83 -2 
C. Gatto UNLV 2.92 -1 
D. Markle Kent State 2.92 -1 
J. Sacheck TCU 2.92 -1 
D. Fortner No. Dame 2.92 -1 
T. Ballinger Kent State 2.92 -1 
B. Moser Houston 2.92 -1 
J. Paiement Kent State 3.00 E 
F. Rafferty Sam Houst. 3.00 E 
A. Widmar Pepperdine 3.00 E 
F. Corpening TCU 3.00 E 
B. Putnam New Mexico 3.00 E 
T. MacManus Arizona 3.08 +1 
B. Kanda UNLV 3.08 +1 
P. Telliard Arizona St 3.08 +1 
K. Stough Virginia 3.08 +1 
K. Borsheim Arizona St 3.08 +1 
S. Saunders New Mexico 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring

J. Kennegard Arizona St 3.93 -2 
J. Paiement Kent State 3.93 -2 
B. Putnam New Mexico 3.97 -1 
J. Sandman No. Dame 3.97 -1 
C. Honeck Arizona 3.97 -1 
N. Geyger Tulsa 3.97 -1 
J. Woolf TCU 3.97 -1 
J. Byrne Arizona St 4.00 E 
D. Markle Kent State 4.00 E 
E. Olson UNLV 4.00 E 
T. MacManus Arizona 4.00 E 
C. Smith IV Pepperdine 4.00 E 
S. Saunders New Mexico 4.03 +1 
B. Moser Houston 4.03 +1 
J. Sacheck TCU 4.03 +1 
C. Peevler Iowa 4.03 +1 
T. Denton Arizona 4.03 +1 
N. Park Arizona 4.07 +2 
F. Corpening TCU 4.07 +2 
J. Irwin Houston 4.10 +3 
K. Stough Virginia 4.10 +3 
S. Kelly Sam Houst. 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring

T. Woolf TCU 4.25 -9 
B. Moser Houston 4.33 -8 
F. Corpening TCU 4.33 -8 
A. Putnam Pepperdine 4.42 -7 
D. Markle Kent State 4.42 -7 
J. Hahn Kent State 4.42 -7 
S. Gross Arizona St 4.42 -7 
S. Frazier Houston 4.50 -6 
C. Peevler Iowa 4.50 -6 
E. Olson UNLV 4.50 -6 
R. Ormand TCU 4.50 -6 
W. Collins Virginia 4.50 -6 
D. Zhang No. Dame 4.58 -5 
J. Moon UNLV 4.58 -5 
T. Neal Arizona 4.58 -5 
J. Woolf TCU 4.58 -5 
T. Denton Arizona 4.58 -5 
N. Geyger Tulsa 4.58 -5 
J. Sandman No. Dame 4.67 -4 
G. Carlin Virginia 4.67 -4 
C. Honeck Arizona 4.67 -4 
B. Kanda UNLV 4.67 -4 

Eagles 

B. Putnam New Mexico 1
T. Woolf TCU 1
D. Zhang No. Dame 1
B. Moser Houston 1
W. Collins Virginia 1

Birdies 

F. Corpening TCU 18
B. Moser Houston 15
D. Markle Kent State 14
N. Geyger Tulsa 14
J. Sandman No. Dame 14
J. Hahn Kent State 13
E. Olson UNLV 13
P. Telliard Arizona St 13
J. Kennegard Arizona St 12
C. Peevler Iowa 12
S. Kelly Sam Houst. 12
A. Putnam Pepperdine 12
J. Paiement Kent State 11
S. Gross Arizona St 11
T. MacManus Arizona 11
S. Jefferson Sam Houst. 11
J. Woolf TCU 11
R. Sloan UTEP 11
T. Denton Arizona 11
D. Holterhaus Iowa 11
J. Sacheck TCU 10
R. Ormand TCU 10

Pars 

V. India Iowa 45
S. Han UNLV 44
B. Cairns Kent State 43
M. Lamb Arizona 41
T. Neal Arizona 40
B. Kanda UNLV 40
D. Fortner No. Dame 40
K. Stough Virginia 39
K. Borsheim Arizona St 38
J. Sacheck TCU 38
T. Denton Arizona 38
J. Taylor UTEP 37
J. Sauer New Mexico 37
C. Edens Arizona St 37
J. Moon UNLV 36
A. Putnam Pepperdine 36
J. Khan Arizona 36
C. Santos-Ocampo No. Dame 36
B. Miller Arizona 36
C. Honeck Arizona 36
F. Rafferty Sam Houst. 36
R. Brooks Tulsa 36
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 National Invitational Tournament 74.74 81

2 National Invitational Tournament 74.44 81

3 National Invitational Tournament 74.17 81

 

Total Average Scores
National Invitational Tournament 74.45 243

 

OMNI Tucson National: National Invitational Tournament
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 402     12 55 11 1 2 

2 5 535     30 39 6 3 3 

3 4 375     8 59 13 1   

4 3 170     4 51 20 4 2 

5 4 398     10 55 15   1 

6 4 425     10 49 21 1   

7 3 247     2 47 28 4   

8 5 587     26 46 6 2 1 

9 4 436     7 59 12 3   

10 5 511     35 36 8 1 1 

11 4 430     9 59 10 3   

12 3 183     11 54 16     

13 4 404     15 49 13 4   

14 4 404     6 54 15 4 2 

15 5 610     16 52 8 5   

16 4 428     11 51 19     

17 3 186     7 57 14 3   

18 4 469     3 39 33 6   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 469 +0.52 

7 3 247 +0.42 

4 3 170 +0.37 

14 4 404 +0.28 

17 3 186 +0.16 

6 4 425 +0.16 

9 4 436 +0.14 

16 4 428 +0.10 

5 4 398 +0.10 

11 4 430 +0.09 

1 4 402 +0.09 

3 4 375 +0.09 

13 4 404 +0.07 

12 3 183 +0.06 

15 5 610 +0.02 

2 5 535 -0.06 

8 5 587 -0.16 

10 5 511 -0.27 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 469 +0.69 

7 3 247 +0.49 

9 4 436 +0.38 

11 4 430 +0.26 

1 4 402 +0.25 

12 3 183 +0.23 

14 4 404 +0.21 

6 4 425 +0.21 

17 3 186 +0.17 

16 4 428 +0.14 

13 4 404 +0.14 

4 3 170 +0.09 

5 4 398 +0.06 

3 4 375 +0.05 

15 5 610 -0.04 

8 5 587 -0.17 

2 5 535 -0.20 

10 5 511 -0.22 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 436 +0.48 

18 4 469 +0.46 

13 4 404 +0.31 

16 4 428 +0.25 

1 4 402 +0.22 

7 3 247 +0.22 

11 4 430 +0.21 

10 5 511 +0.17 

4 3 170 +0.15 

12 3 183 +0.12 

17 3 186 +0.10 

5 4 398 +0.09 

14 4 404 +0.09 

3 4 375 +0.06 

6 4 425 -0.04 

15 5 610 -0.10 

8 5 587 -0.12 

2 5 535 -0.22 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 469 +0.52 

7 3 247 +0.42 

4 3 170 +0.37 

14 4 404 +0.28 

6 4 425 +0.16 

17 3 186 +0.16 

9 4 436 +0.14 

5 4 398 +0.10 

16 4 428 +0.10 

11 4 430 +0.09 

1 4 402 +0.09 

3 4 375 +0.09 

13 4 404 +0.07 

12 3 183 +0.06 

15 5 610 +0.02 

2 5 535 -0.06 

8 5 587 -0.16 

10 5 511 -0.27 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 402     27 165 38 7 6 

2 5 535   2 94 113 20 8 6 

3 4 375     27 178 33 5   

4 3 170     25 163 42 8 5 

5 4 398     32 163 45 2 1 

6 4 425     31 156 54 2   

7 3 247     13 134 88 7 1 

8 5 587   2 71 139 25 5 1 

9 4 436     17 139 76 11   

10 5 511   1 86 111 34 8 3 

11 4 430     24 163 45 10 1 

12 3 183     25 162 54 1 1 

13 4 404     35 145 53 8 2 

14 4 404     21 172 38 9 3 

15 5 610     56 151 27 8 1 

16 4 428     28 152 60 2 1 

17 3 186     19 174 46 4   

18 4 469     16 122 72 24 9 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2008, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

National Invitational Tournament
OMNI Tucson National

Tucson, AZ
National Invitational Tournament 

Dates: Mar 23 - Mar 25 

http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1070&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

